
Senator Walter Blevins, Jr.
District 27
walter.blevins@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Charlie Borders
District 18
charlie.borders@lrc.ky.gov

Senator David Boswell
District 8
david.boswell@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Tom Buford
District 22
tom.buford@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Julian M. Carroll
District 7
julian.carroll@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Perry Clark
District 37
perry.clark@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Julie Denton
District 36
julie.denton@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Carroll Gibson
District 5
carroll.gibson@lrc.ky.gov

Senator David Givens
District 9
david.givens@LRC.KY.GOV

Senator Denise Harper Angel
District 35
denise.harperangel@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Ernie Harris
District 26
ernie.harris@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Tom Jensen
District 21
tom.jensen@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Ray S. Jones II
District 31
ray.jones@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Dan Kelly
District 14
dan.kelly@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Alice Forgy Kerr
District 12
alice.kerr@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Robert J. Leeper
District 2
bob.leeper@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Vernie McGaha
District 15
vernie.mcgaha@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Gerald A. Neal
District 33
gerald.neal@lrc.ky.gov

Senator R. J. Palmer,II
District 28
rj.palmer@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Joey Pendleton
District 3
joey.pendleton@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Mike Reynolds
District 32

Senator Jerry Rhoads
District 6
jerry.rhoads@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Dorsey Ridley
District 4
dorsey.ridley@lrc.ky.gov

Senator John Schickel
District 11
john.schickel@LRC.KY.GOV

Senator Dan Seum
District 38
dan.seum@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Tim Shaughnessy
District 19
tim.shaughnessy@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Brandon Smith
District 30
brandon.smith@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Kathy Stein
District 13
kathy.stein@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Katie Kratz Stine
District 24
katie.stine@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Robert Stivers
District 25
robert.stivers@lrc.ky.gov



Senator Gary Tapp
District 20
gary.tapp@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Damon Thayer
District 17
damon.thayer@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Elizabeth Tori
District 10
elizabeth.tori@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Johnny Ray Turner
District 29
johnnyray.turner@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Jack Westwood
District 23
jack.westwood@lrc.ky.gov

Senator David L. Williams
District 16
david.williams@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Kenneth Winters
District 1
ken.winters@lrc.ky.gov

Senator Ed Worley
District 34
ed.worley@lrc.ky.gov


